CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
o TUESDAY JULY 9, 2024 7:00 PM
SAN SAN DIMAS COUNCIL CHAMBER
DIMAS 245 EAST BONITA AVENUE
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A public agenda packet is available for review on the City’s website www.sandimasca.gov or by
contacting the City Clerk’s Office at cityclerk(@sandimasca.gov.

Members of the public may observe the City Council meeting live on the City of San Dimas website
at www.sandimasca.gov or on KWST Channel 3. To view from the website, select the Watch City
Council Meetings blue button from the home page.

7:00 PM

CITY COUNCIL
Mayor Emmett Badar, Mayor Pro Tem Ryan A. Vienna, Councilmember Rachel Bratakos,
Councilmember Eric Nakano, Councilmember Eric Weber

CALL TO ORDER AND FLAG SALUTE

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS

(Members of the audience are invited to address the City Council on any item on this agenda or not on
this agenda. Public comment will not be taken during each individual agenda item, except for public
hearing items. Comments on public hearing items will be heard when that item is scheduled for
discussion. Under the provisions of the Brown Act, the legislative body is prohibited from engaging in
discussion on any item not appearing on the posted agenda. However, your concerns may be referred
to staff or set for discussion at a later date. Each speaker will be limited to speaking once for up to (3)
three minutes.)

CONSENT CALENDAR
(All items on the Consent Calendar are considered to be routine and will be enacted by one motion
unless a member of the City Council requests separate discussion.)

CC1. Adopt Resolution 2024-51, A Resolution of the City Council of the City of San Dimas,
Approving Certain Demands for the Prepaid Warrant Register of June 30, 2024 in the Amount
of $179,973.00 and Warrant Register of July 15, 2024 in the amount of $2,395,743.55 .

CC2. Approve the minutes of the June 25, 2024 City Council Meeting
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CC3. Deny Claim Ogas v. City of San Dimas CJP 3051878 GRV
CC4. Deny Claim Ermer v. City of San Dimas CJP 3051860

CCS5. Approve the Sole Source Procurement of Nostalgia Street Light Poles and Luminaires in the
Amount of $115,644.70. Approve the Sole Source Procurement of Tesco Pedestals in the
Amount of $23,477.00. Authorize a Total Budget Amount of $139,091.70 for the
Procurements.

CCé6. Approve the Extended Timeframe to Remove Temporary Outdoor Dining Structures Erected
During the COVID-19 Emergency to September 30, 2024.

CC7. Adopt Ordinance 1306, Amending Chapter 14.11 (Stormwater Management and Discharge) &
Chapter 14.13 (Low Impact Development) of the San Dimas Municipal Code to Implement
Updates to the Los Angeles Regional Water Quality Control Board’s Municipal Separate Storm
Sewer System (MS4) Permit.

END OF CONSENT CALENDAR

RECOMMENDATION: Approve consent calendar with recommendations as presented in staff
reports.

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS
(Members of the Audience (Speakers are limited to (3) minutes or as may be determined by the Chair.)

CITY REPORTS

CR1. City Manager
CR2. City Attorney

CR3. Members of the City Council
¢ Councilmembers’ Report on Meetings Attended at the Expense of the Local Agency
(Pursuant to AB 1234 — G.C. §53232.3(d)
¢ City Council Requests for Future Items, Comments and Updates

CRA4. Appointment of a Mayor Pro Tem

CLOSED SESSION

1. CONFERENCE WITH LEGAL COUNSEL-ANTICIPATED LITIGATION
Significant exposure to litigation pursuant to Government Code Section 54956.9(d)(2): One Case

ADJOURNMENT
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&N Notice Regarding Americans with Disabilities Act: In compliance with the ADA, if

@ % you need assistance to participate in a city meeting, please contact the City Clerk’s
Office at (909) 394-6216. Early notification before the meeting you wish to attend will
make it possible for the City to make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility to
this meeting [28 CFR 35.102-35.104 ADA Title II].

Copies of documents distributed for the meeting are available in alternative formats upon request. Any
writings or documents provided to the City Council regarding any item on this agenda will be made
available for public review Monday through Thursday 7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. and on Fridays from 7:30
a.m. to 4:30 p.m. at the Administration Counter at City Hall and San Dimas Library. In addition, most
documents are posted on the City’s website at www.sandimasca.gov.

Posting Statement: I declare under penalty of perjury that on July 5, 2024, I posted a true and
correct copy of this agenda on the bulletin board in the Civic Center Plaza of City Hall at 245 E. Bonita
Ave., San Dimas Library 145 N. Walnut Ave., San Dimas Post Office 300 E. Bonita Ave., Von’s Via
Verde Shopping Center 1160 Via Verde Ave., and on the City’s website
www.sandimasca.gov/agendas-minutes/ as required by law.

Debra Black
Debra Black, City Clerk

July 5,2024
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RESOLUTION 2024-51

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SAN DIMAS,
CALIFORNIA, APPROVING CERTAIN DEMANDS FOR JUNE 30, 2024 AND JULY 15,
2024

WHEREAS, the following listed demands have been audited by the Director of
Administrative Services; and

WHEREAS, the Director of Administration Services has certified as to the availability
of funds for payment thereto; and

WHEREAS, the register of audited demands has been submitted to the City Council for
approval.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Council of the City of
San Dimas does hereby approve the Prepaid Warrant Register of June 30, 2024 in the amount
of $179,973.00 and Warrant Register of July 15, 2024 in the amount of $2,395,743.55

PASSED, APPROVED AND ADOPTED this 9%, day of July 2024.

Emmett G. Badar, Mayor
ATTEST:

Debra Black, City Clerk

I, Debra Black, City Clerk, hereby certify that Resolution 2024-51 was approved by
vote of the City Council of the City of San Dimas at its regular meeting of July 9th, 2024, by
the following vote:

AYES:
NOES:
ABSENT:
ABSTAIN:

Debra Black, City Clerk
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06/30/2024
PREPAID

WARRANT REGISTER

Total: $179.973.00
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07/15/2024
WARRANT REGISTER

CK #’S 180642 -180740

Total: $2,395,743.55

Page 22 — 114



City of San Dimas

Check Register - WARRANT CHECKS (NO MANUAL}
Check Issue Dates: 7/15/2024 - 7/15/2024

Page:
Jul 03, 2024 09:1

1

2A8M

Report Criteria:
Report type: GL detail
Check Type = {<>} "Adjustment”
Check Type = {NCT LIKE} "Manual”
Check.Type = {NOT LIKE} "Void"

GL Check Check Vendor Inveice Description Invoice Invoice Check
Period  Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
180642

07/24  07/15/2024 180642 12333 A & [ REPROGRAPHICS RCO0083537 SET-UP FEE, CUSTOM PAPER 001.4308.018.000 3075 310.75

C7/24 07152024 180642 12333 A & | REPROGRAPHICS RCO0084065 SET-UP FEE, CUSTOM PAPER 001.4308.0118.000 70.72 70.72
Total 180642: 381.47
180643
07/24 07/15/2024 180643 11217 ACTION AWARDS INC. 74290 [RON MEDAL BASEBALL/SOFTBALL 001.4420.034.003 196.20 196.20
Total 180643: 186.20
180644
07/24 07/15/2024 180644 12320 AGA ENGINEERS INC. 24155-IN MAY24 ON-CALL TRAFFIC ENGINEERING 001.4345.020.001 7,380.00 7,380.00
Total 180644: 7,380.00
180645
07/24  07/15/2024 1806845 10488 ALBERTSON'S-SAFEWAY 00800154 JUNE'24 BIRTHDAY SOCIAL SUPFLIES 001.4412.013.003 15.19 15.19
07/24  07/15/2024 180645 10488 ALBERTSON'S-SAFEWAY 00805104 JUNE'24 BUNCC SUPPLIES G01.4442 013.063 346.35 346.35
Total 180645: 361.54
180646
07124 07/15/2024 180648 20136 ALCALA, YESENIA 071572024 REFUND, CUSTOMER W/DREW 001.367.001 322.00 322.00
Total 180646: 322.00
180647

07124 07152024 1808647 10913 ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP 86870 GENERAL 001.4170.020.000 10,346.00 10,346.00

07/24 07/15/2024 180647 10913 ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP 86872 LITIGATION 001.4170.020.003 1,516.50 1,616.50

07/24 07/15/2024 180647 10913 ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP 86873 PERSONNEL / LABOR 001.4170.020.0C0 5,405.00 6,405.00

07/24 Q71152024 180647 10913 ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP 86874 PLANNING 001.4170.020.000 10,530.00 10,530.00

07724 Q7/15/2024 180647 10913 ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP 86875 PUBLIC WORKS 7/ ENGINEERING 001.4170.020.0C0 3,822.00 3,822.00
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City of San Dimas

Check Register - WARRANT CHECKS {NO MANUAL)
Check Issue Dates: 7/15/2024 - 7/15/2024

Page:
Jul 03, 2024 081

2

2AM

GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check
Period  issue Dale Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
07i24  C7i15/2024 180647 10813 ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP 86877 CODE ENFORCEMENT 001.4170.020.001 130.00 130.00
07124 07152024 180647 10913 ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP 86878 SUCCESSOR AGENCY 038.4120.020.502 1,769.00 1,768.00
07i24  07/15/2024 180647 10813 ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP 86879 HOUSING 034.4802.851.502 286.00 286.00
a7/24  Q7/15/2024 180647 10913 ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP 86880 RISK MANAGEMENT 001.4170.020.003 2,623.00 2,623.00
07/24 07/15/2024 180647 10913 ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP 86881 CITY REAL PROPERTY 001.4170.020.000 1,494.50 1.494.50
Total 180647: 38,022.60
180648
07/24  07115/2024 180648 15784 ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICE  07/15/2024 SPECIAL EVENT INS. 4/1-6/30/24 110.213.014 7.882.25 7,882.25
Total 180648: 7,882.25
180649
07/24  07/15/2024 180649 20137 BELOTGC, EDUARDO 07/15/2024 REFUND, LOW ENROLLMENT 001.3687.001 169.00 162.00
Total 180646: Obtain MA! appraisal for 3 Successor Agency Parcels 168.00
on Bonita/Cataract. 1)
180650 MﬂZ” 8386021915 (174,808 sf)
07/24  07/15/2024 180650 19007 BTIAPPRAISAL NB878 APN: 8390021916 (5,065.3 sf. — 108 N. Cataract 038.4120.020.004 9,500.00 §,500.00
Avenug)
Total 180650: 8,500.00
180651
C7/24 07/15/2024 180651 17911 BURGUAN, RENE 07/15/2024 MUSIC IN PARK PERFORMANCE 7/17/24 001.4420.020.000 2,000.00 2,000.00
Total 180651: 2,000.00
180652
07/24 0752024 180652 20057 CALIFORNIA FUELS & LUBRICA 301137 REGULAR GASCLINE 601.4342.011.001 4,372.93 4,372.83
Total 180652: 4,372.83
130653
07/24 0Q7M15/2024 180653 11390  Califormia J.P.1A ADA-182 ADA SURVEY INSPECTION 110.214.725 5,000.00 5,000.00
07/24 0711512024 1808653 11390 California J.P.LLA PRIM02336  ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION: 2024-25 001.4190.014.000 512,704.00 512,704 00
07/24  07/15/2024 180653 11390  California J.P.LA PRIMO2336  ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION: 2024-25 001.4190.200.014 134,495.00 134,495.00
07/24  GFl15/2024 180653 11390 California J.P.LA PRIMD2336 RETROSPECTIVE ADJUSTMENT DUE 001.4190.014.000 3,085.00 3,095.00
07f24 G7/M5/2024 180653 14390 Califomnia J.PLA PRIM0O2336 RETROSPECTIVE ADJUSTMENT DUE 001.369.004 8,079.00- 8,079.00-
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City of San Dimas

Check Register - WARRANT CHECKS [NO MANUAL)
Check Issue Dates: 7/15/2024 - 7/15/2024
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GL Check Check Vendor tnvoice Description Invoice Invoice Check
Pericd  Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
07124  O7115/2024 180653 11390 California J.P.1LA PRIMC2336 EXCESS FOOL DISTRIBUTION: 2024-25 001.369.004 58,430.00- 58,430.00-
07/24 07M5/2024 180853 11390 Califomnia J.P.L.A PROP02484 PROPERTY INSURANCE: 7H-7/1/25-CITY 001.4180.014 001 238,402.00 238 402.00
07/24 Q71572024 180653 11390 Califomnia J.P.LA PROPO2464 PROPERTY INSURANCE: 7/1-7/1/Z5-WALKER HOUS 003.4410.014 000 67,450.00 67,450.00
07/24  07M5/2024 180653 11390 Californiz J.P.LA PROPD2484 PROPERTY INSURANCE: 7/1-7/1/25-CHARTER 0QAK 113.4120.014.000 14,232 00 14,232 00
07/24  OQ7/15/2024 180653 11390 California J.P.LA PROPO2464 PROPERTY INSURANCE: 7/1-7/1/25-MONTE VISTA 034.4802.014.000 13,179.00 13,179.00
Total 180653: 922,048.00
180654
07724  O7/15/2024 180654 10877 CALIFGRNIATRUCK EQUIF CO- 14081 TOMMY LIFT GATE-CYLINDER ONLY £001.4341.0233.000 B622.26 622 26
Total 180654: 622 26
180655
07/24 O7M15/2024 180655 19162 CAPITAL ONE 07152024 KIDS FUN CLUB REFRESHMENTS 0G1.4420.034.011 1717 1717
07/24  O7/15/2024 1806855 19162 CAFPITAL ONE 07/15/2024 JUNE24 TEEN CITY SUMMER SHOPFING 001.4420.034.011 156.35 156.35
07/24  O7{15/2024 180655 19162 CAFPITAL ONE 0711572024 JUNE24 EADERA KIDS FUN CLUB SUPPLIES 001.4420.034.011 143.57 143.57
07124  O7/15/2024 180655 19162 CAPITAL ONE 07152024 JUNE'24 TEEN CITY SNACK SUPPLIES 001.4420.034.011 41.88 41.86
07/24  O7/15/2024 180655 19162 CAPITAL ONE a715/2024 JUNE'24 TEEN CITY CRAFT SUPPLIES 001.4420.034.011 47.35 47.35
07/24 Q7115/2024 180655 19162 CAPITAL ONE O715/2024 JUNE'24 CAMPOUT SUPPLIES 001.4420.034.011 242.15 242 15
07/24 Q7152024 180655 19162 CAPITAL ONE 07512024 MAY'24 SENIOR VOLUNTEER RECEPTION 001.4412.013.003 48.60 48.60
07124 O7/15/2024 180655 19162 CAPITAL ONE 071512024 BINS FOR SHIRTS 001.4420.034.011 16.52 16.52
07/28  O7{15/2024 180855 19162 CAPITAL ONE 07/15/2024 JUNE'24 KIDS FUN CLUB REFRESHMENTS 001.4420.034.011 9025 80.25
Total 180855: 803.82
180656
07/24 071572024 180656 11407 CASELLE INC. 133621 ANNUAL CONTRACT 71-6/30/2025 001.4150.035.000 37,825.00 37,825.00
Total 1680656: 37,825.00
180657
07/24 071572024 180657 116854 CLASS ACT WHEEL AND TIRE 43982 TIRE & BALANCE 101.4342.020.001 1,650.50 1,650.50
Tetal 180657 1,850.50
180658
07124 O7/15/2024 180658 19931 CLEAN ENERGY 40201 PUMP GALLONS 001.4342.011.001 143.85 143.85
07/24 G7/15/2024 180658 19931 CLEAN ENERGY 40201 PUMP GALLONS 001.4342.011.001 156,18 156.18
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GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Inveice Check
Pericd  Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Armount
Total 180658: 300.03
180659
07/24  07/1572024 180659 17965 CREATIVE BRAIN LEARNING LI 0O7/15/2024 INSTR. CODING &/4-6/27/24 001.4420.020.000 326.40 326.40
Total 180859: 326.40
180660
o724 G7M5/2024 180660 18548 CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & D 4300-24-006 JUNE'Z24 PREV.MAINT. STREETLIGHTS 007.4341.020.003 48629 466,29
07/24 071152024 180680 18548 CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & D 4300-24-006 JUNE'24 PREV.MAINT. SIGNALIZED INTERSECTICON 007.4345.020.002 2,507.76 2,507.76
Total 180660 297405
180661
O7/24 Q7152024 180661 11028 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEAL G7/15/2024 REC.CNT HEALTH PERMIT:-ARC141618 C01.4430.016.000 1,020.00 1,020.00
07/24  O7M15/2024 180661 11028 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEAL 07/15/2024 COMM.BLDG HEALTH PERMIT-ARG102156 001.44114.020.000 932.00 932.00
07724 O7/15/2024 180661 11028 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEAL 07/15/2024 SENIOR CNT HEALTH PERMIT-ARQ428507 001.4412.015.000 344.00 344.00
Total 180661: 2,296.00
180662
07124  DB715/2024 180662 19487 DIVERSIFIEG THERMAL SERVIC S42387 MAY'24 QTR PLUMMER BLDG 001.4411.015.000 1,457.84 1,457.84
Total 180662: 1,457.84
180663 .
07724 07/M15/2024 180663 12379 DJP ENGINEERING INC 220251 ALTEMATE FOUNDATION DESIGN & DETAIL 001.4310.020.005 2,500.00 2,500.00
Total 180663: 2,500.00
180664
07/24  O7M5/2024 130664 12210 DMS CONSULTANTS INC. SD-046-3 Arrow Highway Street Resurfacing Design §76.4841.554.008 20,610.00 20,610.00
Total 180664: 20,610.00
180665
07/24  07M5/2024 180665 12340 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCT 22575071 IRRIGATION PARTS G01.4414.033.000 268.30 268.30
0724 0715/2024 180665 12340 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCT 22514843 STATION MASTER KIT 001.4415.033.000 88515 68515
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City of San Dimas Check Register - WARRANT CHECKS (NO MANUAL}
Check Issue Dates: 7/15/2024 - 7/15/2024 Jul 03, 2024 09:1
GL Check Check Vendor Inveice Description Invoice Invoice Check
Period  issue Date Number MNumber Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
Total 180665 953 45
180666
07/24  0O7M5/2024 180566 19885 FRANKLIN-VALDEZ VALERIEE 07/15/2024 PARKING HEARING 6/12/24 001.4270.471.000 100.00 100.00
Tetal 180666: 100.00
180667
0724 07152024 180667 11221 FRONTIER Cr71156/2024 9039-394-3255-081423-5 101.4190.020.034 206.35 206.35
0724 07M5/2024 180667 11221 FRONTIER 07/15/2024 908-354-3266-060523-5 034 4802 015.000 250.49 280.49
Total 180667: 486.84
180668
a7i24 071572024 180668 19634 GOLDEN STAR JANITORIAL INC 3411 WINDOW CLEANING 001.4341.020.000 500.00 600.00
Total 180668: £00.00
180669
g7i24 071572024 180659 186324 GOCLDEN STATE WATER CO Q7M5/2024 37583300005 001.4410.023.522 286.47 286.47
a7/24  07/15/2024 180659 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER GO a7 15/2024 59493000000 053.4410.022.004 111.02 111.02
0724 GrM5/2024 180659 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO O715/2024 70883000005 001.4415.022 004 115.02 115.02
07124 07M5/2024 1806569 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07152024 01248100008 008.4415.022.004 96.22 98.22
07/24 OrA5/2024 180669 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07/15/2024 26884200002 008.4415.022.004 83.69 B83.89
07/24 07/15/2024 180662 16324 GOCLDEN STATE WATER CO 07/15/2024 15093000008 001.4415.022.004 538.23 538.93
07724 0O7M5/2024 180689 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER GO 07{15/2024 62193000007 001.4415.022.004 263.41 263.41
07124  O7/15/2024 180669 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07{18/2024 37193000009 001.4415.022.004 257.66 257.66
07/24 07/15/2024 1806859 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07/15/2024 42676200001 001.4415.022.004 288.47 28847
07124 G7/15/2024 180669 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07/15/2024 47193000008 001.4415.022.004 51.01 51.01
07/24 O7/5/2024 180689 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO Q7/15/2024 22757200005 008.4414.022.004 . 340.70 340.70
07124 0711512024 180659 16324 GOCLDEN STATE WATER CO 071572024 55293000000 001.4415.022.004 8369 83.69
07/24  O7/15/2024 180689 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07/15/2024 57493000003 008.4414.022.004 359.49 359.49
07124 Q71512024 180669 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07/15/2024 99104000007 008.4414.022.004 6B82.94 682.94
07/24  O71bi2024 180669 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07/15/2024 57114200009 001.4415.022 604 158.83 158.83
Q7724  O7/15/2024 180669 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07/15/2024 44383000005 008.4415.022.004 108.81 109.81
07724 07/15/2024 180669 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07/15/2024 97004000002 001.4415.022.004 165.38 165.38
Gri24 0711512024 1805669 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER GO 07/15/2024 18004000008 001.4415.022.004 311.93 311.93
07/24  07/15/2024 180669 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07/15/2024 38704000009 075.4443.022.004 26341 263.41
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GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Description Inveice Invoice Check
Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GE Account Amount Amournt
07/24 0Q7/15/2024 180668 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CC 071152624 37704000001 075.4443.022.004 263.41 263.41
07/24 07/15/2024 180689 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CC C7115/2024 2883000009 001.4415.022.004 165.38 165.38
0724 0752024 180668 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CG G7116/2024 86704000008 075.4443.022.004 263.41 283.41
07/24 Q7M5/2024 180669 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07/15/2024 77193000005 001.4415.022.004 378.15 378.15
07/24 0Q715/2024 180669 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 071152024 88493000009 008.4414.022.004 53267 532.67
07124 O7M5I2024 180668 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07/15/2024 70822200004 008.4415.022.004 26529 28529
07/24  D7M5/2024 180659 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO C7/15/2024 41853000002 008.4414.022.004 1,482.43 1,482.43
07/24 07M5/2024 180689 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CC 07/15/2024 75704000001 008.4414.022.004 1,114.87 1,114.97
07/24 07/15/2024 180689 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CC 07/15/2024 (47514200003 072.4125.453.002 10.83 10.83
07/24  07/15/2024 1806568 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07M5/2024 07511200003 072.4125.453.002 10.83 10.83
07/24 071572024 180655 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07/15/2024 75704000001 008.4414.022.004 1,114.87 1,114.97
07/24 07152024 180658 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CQ 07/15/2024 00481200004 008.4414.072 004 571018 5710.18
07/24 07/15/2024 180665 16324 GOLDEN STATE WATER CC 071512024 65853000000 008.4414 022 004 7,376.45 7,376.45
Total 180869: 23,257.05
180670
0724 071152024 1806870 16325 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO 07M15/2024 18256100001 053.4410.022 004 27,862.98 27.862.99
Total 180670: 27,862.99
180671
07124 O7/15/2024 180671 19443 GOVERNMENTJCBS.COM INC. HINV-42415  ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION: FY 2024-25 061.4150.010.000 1,138.80 1,138.80
Total 180671: 1,138.80
180672
Orf24 0711512024 1808672 19618 GRANICUS 184726 AGENDA AUTOMATION-TIER 1-FY_24-25 101.4120.035.000 5,740.75 9,740.75
Total 180672; 8,740.75
180673
07/24 07/15/2024 180673 12176 GRIFFIN STRUCTURES INC SS8-SDRCCU  Consultant Firm for SDRC management services mem 021.4430.430.005 2,880.00 2,880.00
Total 180673: 2,880.00
180674
07/24 071572024 180674 12483 GRIGOLLA & SONS INC 941-J ANNUAL CONCRETE MAINT.SVC 2023-24 001.4341.020.005 43,079.57 43,079.57
07/24 071572024 180674 12483 GRIGOLLA & SONS INC 941-K ANNUAL CONCRETE MAINT.SVC 2023-24 012.4841.691.006 11.404.0C 11,404.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



City of 5an Dimas

Check Register - WARRANT CHECKS (NC MANUAL)
Check Issue Dates: 7/15/2024 - 7/15/2024

Page: 7

Jul 03, 2024 0811

2AM

GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check
Period  Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amouni
Total 180674: 54,483.57
180675
07/24 07/15/2024 180875 18827 HAUCK, TYLER 071152024 MASTER'S SWIMMING CLASS - JUNE 2024 001.4430.020.000 1,267.00 1,267.00
Total 180675: 1,267.00
180676
O7/24 Q7512024 1806765 19956 HERTZ CORPORATION, THE 9240012044 CAR RENTAL FEES 5/16-6/14/24 071.4150.041.005 1,063.11 1,063.11
Total 180676: 1,083.11
180677
07124 07/15/2024 180677 17931 HOLBROOK, LAURA 07/15/2024 {NSTR. DANCE 6/11-6/25/24 001.4420.020.000 303.28 303.28
Total 180677: 303.28
180678
07/24  O715/2024 180678 13195 HOLLIDAY ROCK COMPANY INC 1852556 FOB 1/2 MM PG 84-10 001.4341.033.000 584.01 584.01
Total 180678: 584.01
180679
07i24 071572024 1BOBTS 13182 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVIC 5353348 LADDERS MAINT.OPERATIONS 001.4411.033.000 438.7% 438.79
07/24  07/15i2024 180673 13192 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVIC 8341347 BATTERY,BLADE, SAVW KIT,STARTER KIT 001.4341.033.0C0 1,537.1¢ 1,537.19
Total 180679: 1,975.98
180680
07724  O7/15/2024 180680 11361 1K CONSULTING [K-5D0524 MAY24 ACCELA CIVIC PLATFORM SERVICES 012.4310.020.009 3,518.25 3,5168.25
07/24  07/15/2024 180680 11361 1K CONSULTING IK-SD0624A  JUNE"24 ACCELA CIVIC PLATFORM SERVICES 001.4311.020.004 4,850.00 4,850.00
Total 180680: 8,466.25
180681 .
O7/24 0711512024 180681 13575 INLAND EMPIRE STAGES LTD 071572024 DAY@CATALINA EXPRESS  6/14/24 001.4420.034.002 4,345.00 4,345.00
O7i24  O7M&2024 180681 13575 INLAND EMPIRE STAGES LTD 071572024 DAY@CATALINA EXFRESS  6/14/24 072.4125.434.000 4,824.76 4,924.75
O7f24 0752024 180681 13575 INLAND EMPIRE STAGES LTD 61877 DAY@ANGELS STADIUM &/2/24 072.4125.434.000 2.651.04 2,651.04
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GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Descripticn Invoice Invoice Check
Period  Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
07/24 0711512024 180681 13575 INLAND EMPIRE STAGES LTD 51888 DAY@L A ZOO0 6/18/24 072.4125.434.000 3,457 48 3,457.48
07/24 07/15/2024 180681 13575 INLAND EMPIRE STAGES LiD 51920 DAY @AMC THEATERS 6/13/24 072.4125.434.000 1,.147.13 1,147.13
07724  07/15/2024 180681 13575 INLAND EMPIRE STAGES LTD 51923 DAY@SANTA MONICA PIER 6727124 072.4125.434.000 2.007.00 2,001.00
C7/24 07/15/2024 180681 13575 INLAND EMPIRE STAGES LTD 81933 DAY@BOOMERS 6/20/24 072.4125.434.000 1,062.25 1,052.25
Total 180681: 19,578.66
1806382
07i24 Q711572024 180682 11772 JOHNNY ALLEN TENNIS ACADE 07/15/2024 INSTR. TENNIS 6/4-6/20/24 001.4420.020.000 1,828.52 1,828.52
TFotal 180682: 1,828.52
180683
07/24  Q7/15/2024 180683 17825 KELLER, GERALDINE 07/15/2024 INSTR.PUPPY FACES 6/19/24 001.4420.020.000 102.00 102.00
Total 180683: 102.00
180684
07/24  O7M5/2024 180684 20132 KIRAN, ANEETA 07/15/2024 REFUND, CUSTOMER W/DREW 110.213.005 500.00 500.00
07/24 0711512024 180684 20132 KIRAN, ANEETA 07/15/2024 REFUND, CUSTOMER VWDREW 001.341.002 50.00- 50.00-
Tatal 180684 450.00
180685
07/24  07H15/2024 180685 18983 L.A. CO INTERNAL SERVICES D 9907704240  APRIL24 A98077-59101 LARIAC 101.4190.020.026 21,150.50 ' 21,150.50
Total 180685: 271,150.50
180686
07/24  O7/15/2024 180686 10143 LA CO. AGRICULTURAL COMM 241837 W-PEST CONTROL, MATERIAL & EQUIPMENT 078.4341.024.020 2,582.48 2,582.48
Total 1806886: 2,582.45
180687
C7/24 07/15/2024 180687 14287 LA, CO. DEPT OF PUBLIC WOR  PW-2406100  MAY'24 INDUSTRIAL WASTE 008.4310.02C.002 3,321.21 3,321.21
07/24  07115/2024 180687 14297 L.A. CO. DEPT OF PUBLIC WOR PW-2406100 FOOQTHILL BRIGDE REPAIRS-DRAIN STORM 012.4841.813.003 £,951.84 5,951.84
Q7724 0O7/M5/2024 180687 142857 LA CO. DEPT OF PUBLIC WOR  PW-2406100 MAY'24 MAINTENANCE 007.4345.020.002 236.90 238.90
Gri24 07512024 180587 14287 LA CO. DEPT OF PUBLIC WOR PW-2406100 MAY'24 ELECTRICITY 007.4345.022 001 73.13 7313
07124  07/15/{2024 180687 14297 LA CO. DEPT OF PUBLIC WOR  PW-2408100 MAY'24 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINT. 007.4345.020.002 41.40 41.40
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GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Description invoice invcice Check
Period  [ssue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Armount
Total 180687: 10,624.48
180688
07124 G7/15/2024 180688 14307 LA. COQUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT 243083EC APRIL'24 CONTRACT SERVICES 001.4210.020.012 108,072.64 108,072.64
07/24 07/15/2024 1806838 14307 LA COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT 243083EC APRIL'24 CONTRACT SERVICES 001.4210.020.006 2971998 29,719.98
0724  O7715/2024 180688 14307 L.A. COUNTY SHERIFF'S GEPT 243083EC APRIL'24 CONTRACT SERVICES 001.4210.020.006 416,079.70 416,079.70
07/24 07/15/2024 180638 14307 LA COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT 243083EC APRIL24 CONTRACT SERVICES 001.4210.020.021 27,018.16 27,018.16
0724  O7/15/2024 180688 14307 LLA. COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT 243083EC APRIL24 CONTRACT SERVICES 001.4210.020.008 8,592.08 B,582.06
0724 O7/15/2024 180688 14307 LA COUNTY SHERIFF'S BEPT 243083EC APRIL'24 CONTRACT SERVICES 001.4210.020.008 10,018.81 10,016.81
07i24  Gri1bi2024 180688 14307 L.A. COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT 243083EC APRIL24 CONTRACT SERVICES 001.4210.020.016 24 875.58 24,875.58
07/24  G7M5/2024 180688 14307 LA, COUNTY SHERIEF'S DEPT 243083EC CAPRIL24 CONTRACT SERVICES 001.4210.020.006 20,347.88 20,347 .86
07124 C7715/2024 180688 14307 LA COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT 243083EC APRIL'24 AL PR SYSTEM STH YR, 041.4210.038.002 775.00 775.00
07/24  C7/15/2024 180688 14307 LA. COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT 243083EC APRIL'24 12% LIABILITY INSURANCE 001.4210.020.014 74,141.67 T4,141.67
Total 180688: 717,639.45
180689
07/24  07/15/2024 180689 19928 LA LUBE INC. 38542 ROAD CALL 3VC & REPAIR 101.4342 020001 1,290.48 1,290.48
Total 180689: 1,290.48
130690
07724  07/15/2024 180890 14000 LEAGUE OF CALIF CITIES 4291 LGS ANGELES COUNTY DIVISION DUES 7/1-6/30/2 0071.4190.016.000 1,281.00 1,281.00
Total 180690: 1,281.00
180691
O7f24 071512024 180691 11190 LIGHTING INSTYLE POBS737 FLOODLIGHT 003.4410.023.001 503.45 503.45
07/24 07/M5/2024 180691 11190 LIGHTING INSTYLE PO70044 FLEXWWATT 007 .4341.033.000 1,825.89 1,829.89
Total 180691: 2,333.34
180692
0724  07M5/2024 180692 10479 LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT 75126 WALKER HOUSE TGOLS 003.4410.033.000 471.01 471.01
07124 071572024 180692 10475 EOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT 79534 STREET MAINT. SUPPLIES 001.4341.033.000 427.01 427.01
07/24 0711512024 180692 10479 1OWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT 86272 TILE PATCH MATERIAL & BRCGOM 101.4430.023.000 21.14 2114
ariz4  07M5/2024 180692 10479 LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT 87851 THERMOSTAT 001.44711.015.000 22.88 22.86
07124 G7M5/2024 180692 10478 1LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT 88759 TRUCK TCOLS FOR UNIT #68 C01.4410.033.000 114.38 114.38
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GL Check Check Vendar Invoice Description invoice Invoice Check
Pericd  fssue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount
07/24 07/15/2024 180592 10479 LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT 83859 CITY HALL FOUNTAIN PUMP 101.4470.023.000 23274 232.74
Total 180692: 1,289.14
180693
07i24  07/15/2024 180693 20138 LOYA, ISMAEL XAVIER 07/15/2024 MUSIC IN PARK PERFORMANCE 7/24/24 001.4420.020.000 1,000.00 1,000.00
Total 180893 1,000.00
180694
07/24 0711572024 180694 10395 MAGIC JUMP RENTALS ING 399575 INFLATABLE BASKETBALL GAME 8/6/24 001.4420.034.070 29080 290.80
Total 180694: 250.80
180695
07/24  07/15/2024 180695 12263 MAR-CO EQUIPMENT CO 202178 SEG STEEL, BRM-BAH HUB 001.4342.011.002 5,479.38 5,479.38
Total 180595: 5,479.38
180696
07124 O7M5/2024 180896 17510 MDG ASSOCIATES INC. 18571 MAY'24 CDBG HOUSING REHAR.PROGRAM 034.4120.020.000 6,7856.00 B,786.00
Total 180886: 6,786.00
180697
07/24 0711512024 180697 20080 MIGHACCIC, RENATO C07/15/2024 INSTR. JIU-JITSU 6/3-6/28/24 001.4420.020.00C 454 24 45424
Total 180897 454 24
180698
07/24 0711512024 180698 20133 MILLER, FRANK 0715/2024 REFUND,DEPOSIT COMM.BLDG 6/22 110.213.005 500.00 500.C0
0724 Q71512024 180693 20133 MILLER, FRANK 0715/2024 PENALTY FEE 001.341.002 25.00- 25.00-
Total 180668: 475.00
180699
07/24 0711512024 180689 10389 MMASC 10067 2024 SUMMER SESSION: A LIVAS 001.4120.021.000 125.00 125.00
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GL Check Check Vendor Irvoice Description Invoice Invoice Check —
Period  Issue Date Number Number Payee Number GL Accourt Amount Amount 1
Total 180659: 125.00 3
180700 N v
07/24 07/15/2024 180700 20012 MOBILE MODULAR DEV. INC. 07/15/2024 S.PORCHE - UNIT #L 040.4112.852.007 683.40 683.40 e
Total 180700: 683 40 a
180701 =N
07/24 07115/2024 180701 20015 MOBILE MODULAR DEV. INC. 0711512024 P.NOTO - UNIT #73 040.4112.852.007 384.92 384.92
07/24 071152024 180701 20015 MOEBEILE MODULAR DEV. INC. a7M5/2024 D.GUTHRIE - UNIT #37 040.4112.852.007 288.72 288.72
07/24 O7115/2024 180701 20015 MOBILE MODULAR DEV. INC. 07/15/2024 M.LANDIG - UNIT #137 040.4112.852.007 430.79 430.79
07/24 Q71512024 180701 20015 MOBILE MODULAR DEV. ING. 07/15/2024 D.CANTU - UNIT #42 040.4112.852.007 366.55 366.55
o7/24 071512024 180701 20015 MOBILE MODULAR DEV. INC. 07/15/2024 WMLIDIAQUEZ - UNIT #108 040.4112.852.007 341.19 341.19
07/24 071512024 180701 20015 MOBILE MODULAR DEV. INC. 0711512024 T.ORTEGA - UNIT #167 040.4112.852 007 241.90 241.90
O7/24 0771512024 180701 20015 MOBILE MODULAR DEV. INC. 0771512024 F.HUBBARD - UNIT #4397 040.4112.852.007 25939 259.39
Total 180701: 2,313.46
180702
07/24  07/15/2024 180702 20016 MOBILE MODULAR DEV. INC. 07{15/2024 J.UNDERWOOD - UNIT #70 040.4112.852.007 632.05 632.056
07/24 07/15/2024 180702 20016 MOBILE MODULAR DEV. INC. 0711512024 D BITTERS-WALLLIN - UNIT #88 040.4112.852.007 141.40 141.40
07/24 07/15/2024 180702 20016 MOBILE MODULAR DEV. INC. 07M5/2024 S.MONTES DE QCA - UNIT #97 040.4112.852.007 B650.53 650.53
07/24  07/15/2024 180702 20016 MOBILE MODULAR DEV. INC. 07115/2024 T.RANDING - UNIT #£12 040.4112.852.007 265.25 265.25
Total 180702: 1,689.23
180703
7724 O7115/2024 180703 20117 NAVARRO, CHRISTINA 0711512024 REFUND, LOW ENROLLMENT 001.367.001 165.00 169.00
Total 180703; 169.00
180704
07i24 0711512024 180704 17896 NIEVES LANDSCAPE INC. 778 Sportsplex 008.4414.020.011 4,339.69 4,339.69
07724 07152024 180704 17896 NIEVES LANDSCAPE INC. 77891 Median/Parkways 008.4415.020.002 1,610.36 1,610.36
07/24 07/15/2024 180704 17896 NIEVES LANDSCAPE INC. 77891 Parks Landscaped Areas 008.4415.020.005 1,432.53 1,432.53
07/24 07/15/2024 180704 17896 NIEVES LANDSCAPE INC. 77891 Anntal Landscape Maintenance Contract Traifs 101.4414.020.004 3,734,560 3,734.50
0724 07/15/2024 180704 17896 NIEVES LANDSCAPE INC. T8 Median and San Dimas Golf Course Area 001.4415.020.002 B8,872.58 B,872.58
07/24  O7H5/2024 180704 17896 NIEVES LANDSCAPE INC. 77891 Parks 008.4414.020.001 14,554.13 14,554.13
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0724  07/15{2024 180704 17896 NIEVES LANDSCAPE INC. 77891 Planter Areas 008.4415.020.015 4,958.53 4,859.53
07724 07/15/2024 180704 17866 NIEVES LANDSCAPE INC. 77891 Trash Pick-Up 008.4415.020.018 1,462.16 1,462.16
07/24 07M5/2024 180704 17886 NIEVES LANDSCAPE iNC. 77891 Walker House 003.4410.023.000 1,802 .04 1,802.04
07124 Q752024 180704 17896 NIEVES LANDSCAPE INC. 77891 Park & Ride 072.4125.453.002 470.26 470.26
O7/24  O715/2024 180704 17896 NIEVES LANDSCAPE INC. 77891 Bus Stops 072.4125.455.000 138.31 138.31
O07/24 0O7/15/2024 180704 17886 NIEVES LANDSCAPE INC. 77891 Boulevard Assessment District 075.4440.020.000 375.41 37541
07/24 O7/15/2024 180704 178868 NICVES LANDSCAPE INC. 77891 Northwoods Assessment District 075.4443 0200600 1,669.64 1,669.64
07/24 Q7H5/2024 180704 17836 NIEVES LANDSCAPE INC. 78064 ABATEMENT SVC @ HORSETHIEFT CNY RD 008.4415.020.014 9,840.00 9,840.00
Total 180704: 55,261.14
180705
07/24  0715/2024 180705 10885 OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1-02230951 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001.4150.033.000 54.38 54.38
Total 180705; 54.38
180706
Q724 07M5i2024 180706 13888 PACIFIC PARKING SYSTEMS IN 16816 EXTENDED MAINT. CONTRACT 7/1-8/30/25 001.4190.015.000 5,675.00 5,675.00
0724  07M5/2024 180706 13888 PACIFIC PARKING SYSTEMS IN 18872 CUSTOM DECAL-CITY OF SAN DIMAS 001.4308.618.000 1,235.50 1,235.50
Total 180706: 6,910.50
180707
07724 Q711572024 180707 18780 PARK SAN DIMAS LLC 07115/2024 E&L HERNANDEZ - UNIT # G-104 040.4112.852.007 1,144.68 1,144.69
Total 180707: 1,144.68
180708
G7iza  07/15/2024 180708 11815 PAVECO CONSTRUCTION INC SANDIMAS  PAVEMENT REPAIR 5/24,5/22,5/23,5/24/24 002.4841.559.005 37,000.00 37,000.00
G724  07/15/2024 180708 11815 PAVECO CONSTRUCTION ING SAN DIMAS  PAVEMENT REPAIR 5/21,5/22,5/23,5/24/24 001.4341.033.000 17,158.88 17,158.88
Total 180708: 54,158.88
180709
07/24 Q7152024 180709 12381 PHOENIX GROUP INFORMATIO 0520241188  MAY'24 ADMIN. CITATIONS 001.4308.020.000 215.08 215.08
a7/24  Q7115/2024 180709 12381 PHOENIX GROUP INFORMATIO 052024188 MAY'24 REGULAR CITATIONS 001.4210.411.000 5,830.41 5,830.41
Total 180709: 6,045.49
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180710

07/24 071572024 180710 15387 POMONA VALLEY TRANSPORT 11-JUN GET-A-BOUT TICKETS #127923-128122 072214172 1,200.00 1,200.00
07124 07/15/2024 180710 15387 POMONA VALLEY TRANSPORT  11-JUN GET-A-BOUT TICKETS # 127523-128122 072.4125.433.000 800.00 800.00
Tetal 180710: 2,000.00
130711
07{24 07/15/2024 180711 20134 PORTILLG, CLAUDIA Cr7I15/2024 REFUND,DEPOSIT SR.CNT RENT 6/22 110.213.005 500.00 500.00
Total 180711: 500.C0
180712
07724  07/15/2024 180712 12288 PRINT CONNECTION 22629 CITY WEAR W/EMBROIDERY-JACKETS 001.4308.028.000 72.82 7282
O7f24 0711572024 180712 12288 PRINT CONNECTION 22633 CITY WEAR W/EMBROIDERY 001.4308.028.000 37.49 57.49
Total 180712: 130.31
180713
07124 071512024 180713 19714 RAMOS, ALMA 07/15/2024 REFUND,CUSTOMER W/DREW 10.213.005 500.00 500.00
07/24  C7/15/2024 180713 19714 RAMOCS, ALMA 07/18/2024 CANCELLATION FEE 001.341.002 50.00- 50.00-
Total 180713: 450.00
180714

o724 Cri15/2024 180714 11188 RECONCILED TERMITE & PEST  7726-PC PEST CONTROL 101.4410.023.000 91.00 91.00

07124 071152024 180714 11188 RECONCILED TERMITE & PEST  7726-PC PEST CONTROL 101.4411.023.000 200.00 200.00

07/24 07/15/2024 180714 11188 RECONCILED TERMITE & PEST  7726-PC PEST CONTROL 101.4412.023.000 45.00 45.00

07/24 07/15/2024 180714 11188 RECONCILED TERMITE & PEST  7726-PC PEST CONTROL 101.4430.023.000 70.00 70.00

07724 Q77152024 180714 11188 RECONCILED TERMITE & PEST  7726-PC PEST CONTROL 001.4410.023.922 28.00 28.0C

Total 180714: 434.00

180715
07724  (Q7/15/2024 180715 12433 RIGHT OF WAY INC. 69880 RAILROAD CROSSING 001.4345.041.000 305.51 306.51
C7/24 071152024 180715 12433 RIGHT OF WAY INC. 70045 STREET SIGN REPLACEMENTS 001.4345.038.002 2,320.85 2,320.85
Total 186715: 2,626.36
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180716 _
Q7124 071572024 180716 " 12504 RJM DESIGN GRCUP INC 38486 MAY'24 3RD PLAN CHECK REVIEW 110.211.758 510.00 510.00 6
07724 0741512024 180716 12504 RJM DESIGN GROUP ING 36487 MAY'24 2ND PLAN CHECK REVIEW 110.211.758 §50.08 £90.00 3
07/24  O715/2024 180716 12504 RJM DESIGN GRGUP INC 36488 MAY'24 15T PLAN CHECK REVIEW 110.211.758 1,321.20 1,321.20
Total 180716: 2,521.20 g
180717 P
07/24 Q71152024 180717 18919 SAN DIMAS CYN RD APTSLLC 071572024 N.BUI - UNIT #80 040.4112.852.007 993.50 §93.50
Total 180717: 983.50
180718
07/24 O7{15/2024 180718 16016 SAN DIMAS HARDWARE INC 3250215158  SPRAY PAINT & PRIMER 001.4341.033.000 27.56 27.58
07124 O7/15/2024 180718 16016 SAN DIMAS HARDWARE INC 3250215282 BRUSH LIGHTER,GLUE GRILL BRUSH,SPATULA 001.4341.033.000 122.34 122.34
Total 180718: 14990
180719
o724 07572024 180719 10618 SAN GABRIEL VALLEY 2523 ANNUAL DUES 2024-2025 001.4190.016.000 19,488.74 19,489.74
Total 180719: 19,488 74
180720
a7124 07152024 180720 18442 SCAQFCALLC 2512386DS To provide labor, matefials & equipment according to th 001.4341.020.008 18,406.16 18,406.16
Tofal 180720: 18,406.16
180721
07724  O7H5/2024 180721 20135 SHENDRICK, AUDREY 07/15/2024 REFUND, DEPQSIT COMM BLDG 6/23/24 110.213.005 500.00 500.00
07124  O7H5/2024 180721 20135 SHENDRICK, AUDREY 07/15/2024 PENALTY FEE-BROKEN THERMOSTAT COVER 001.341.002 61.80- 61.60-
Total 180721: 438.40
180722
O7i24  0O7M15/2024 180722 19341 SILVER & WRIGHT LLP 32568 SAN DIMAS-441 HATFIELD AVENUE 001.4170 020 001 2,5%0.60 2,590.60
Total 180722: 2,590.60
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180723

a7/24  07/15/2024 180723 16282 SMART & FINAL 029488 KIDS FUN CLUB SUMMER SUPPLIES 001.4420.034.011 32.09 3209
0724 07/15/2024 180723 16282 SMART & FINAL 6524899 KID'S FUN CLUB SUPPLIES 001.4420.034.011 138.92 138.92
07/24  07/15/2024 180723 16282 SMART & FINAL 641544 JUNE'24 CAMPOUT SUPPLIES 001.4420.034.010 £44.59 644.58
07/24  07M5/2024 180723 18292 SMART & FINAL 779400 KIDS FUN CLUB SUMMER SUPPLIES C01.4420.034.011 72.38 7238
Total 180723: 887.98
180724
07/24 0711572024 180724 158294 S0 CAL ASSOC. OF GOVERNM  SCAG FY25- MEMBER DUES 2024-25 001.4180.016.000 4,971.00 4.971.00
Total 180724: 4,971.00
180725
07/24 071512024 180725 16314 SOUTHERN CALIF ECISON O 07/15/2024 T0O289174525 007.4345.022.001 85.74 8574
07/24  07/15/2024 180725 16314 SOUTHERN CALIF EDISON GO 07/15/2024 700093808138 072.4125.453.002 312.28 312.28
07/24 07/15/2024 180725 16314 SOUTHERN CALIF EBISON CO 07/15/2024 700607963308 072.4125.453.002 2.044.53 2,044.63
07/24 0771512024 180725 16314 SOUTHERN CALIF ERDISON CO 071572024 700428175222 007.4345.022.001 4,119.09 4,118.09
07724  O7/M5/2024 180725 16314 SOUTHERN CALIF EDISON CO Q711512024 700078453543 008.4414.022.001 1,018.47 1,018.47
07724 071152024 180725 16314 SOUTHERN CALIF EDISON CO 0771512024 700627891956 001.4342.022.001 3,729.24 3,729.24
Total 180725: 11,308.45
180726
07/24 07/15/2024 180726 20017 STRATA SUNNYSIDE LLC 071512024 Z.CHAVEZ - UNIT #104 040.4112.852.007 983.40 ©83.40
07724 07M5f2024 180726 20017 STRATA SUNNYSIBE LLC O7/15/2024 L.DURAN - UNIT #51 040.4112.852.007 862.50 862.50

07/24  O7/15/2024 180726 20017 STRATA SUNNYSIDE LLC 971512024 L.FORD - UNIT #114 040.4112.852.007 879.85 879.85

07/24  07/15/2024 180726 20017 STRATA SUNNYSIDE LLC 071572024 RVILLARREAL - UNIT #78 040.4112.852.007 1,367.10 1,367.10

07/24 07/15/2024 180726 20017 STRATA SUNNYSIDE LLC 07/15/2024 R.CRAVIN UNIT #19 040.4112.852.007 1,032.30 1,032.30

07/24 071572024 180726 20017 STRATA SUNNYSIDE LLC 07/15/2024 L.DIAMOND - UNIT #135 040.4112.852.007 552.48 552.48

07/24 O7H5/2024 180726 20017 STRATA SUNNYSIDE LLC O7M5/2024 B.BRAVQ - UNIT #38 040.4112.852.007 820.94 820.94

07/24 O7M15/2024 180726 20017 STRATA SUNNYSIDE LLC 07572024 M.OCEGUEDA - UNIT #111 040.4112.852.007 1,289.12 1,289.12

0724 Q7H15/2024 180725 20017 STRATA SUNNYSIDE LLC 071572024 W.UMPHRIES - UNIT#129 040.4112.852.007 717.58 717.58

0724 07/15/2024 180725 20017 STRATA SUNNYSIDE LLC 07/15/2024 B.DELANCEY - UNIT #84 040.4112.852.007 751.23 75123

0724 07/15/2024 180726 20017 STRATA SUNNYSIDE LLC 07/15/2024 M.GAMBOA- UNIT #85 040.4112.852.007 1,178.00 1,178.00

Total 1807286: 10,434.50
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180727

07/24 O7/15/2024 180727 10243 SUPERICR PAVEMENT MARKIN 19029 REPAINT CITYWIDE SCHOOLS WORK 001.4345.020.000 26,837.60 26,837.60
07/24 077152024 180727 10243 SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKIN 19062 ANNUAL MAINT STRIPING 2023-2024 001.4345.020.000 55,021.66 55,021.66
07724 O7/15/2024 180727 16243 SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKIN 19065 REPAINT SERVICE ON VARIOUS STREETS 001.4345.020.000 12,662.69 12,682.69
Total 180727 84,521.65
180728
07/24 0O7/15/2024 180728 20125 TILE ARTISANS DIGITAL IMAGA]I 110915 BRIDGE MURAL TILES G72.4125.453.004 22,233.00 22,233.00
Total 180728: 22,233.00